



Greater Binghamton Tiny Homes Community

Tiny Homes Build Community, Build Equity, Build Wealth

WHAT: **Greater Binghamton Tiny Homes Summit**

WHEN: Thursday, June 6th, 2019

WHERE: **Binghamton University Downtown Center**

67 Washington St, Binghamton, NY 13902

(parking provided on site)

TIME: 9AM - 1PM

www.eventbrite.com/e/binghamton-tiny-homes-summit-tickets-60072955828 **REGISTER:**















MISSION

The mission of the tiny homes project is to create equity for low income workers, providing them training and potential employment opportunities and a path to home ownership.



Greater Binghamton Tiny Homes Community